
1 1/28/2020 1:34 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
36 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
37 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
38 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
39 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
40 29 30

September 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2019September 30, 2019 - 
October 6, 2019
Monday, September 30

10:00am - 5:00pm Workshop: Proposed Disconnection Rules (HR 1)

Wednesday, October 2

Friday, October 4

Tuesday, October 1
1:00pm - 2:00pm Mtg w/ Advocate Groups (ACEEE, AriSeia, Sierra 
Club, SWEEP, SunRun, WGG, WRA) (Energy Rules) (Large 
Conference Room) - Boyd Dunn

Thursday, October 3

Saturday, October 5

Sunday, October 6



2 1/28/2020 1:34 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019October 7, 2019 - 
October 13, 2019
Monday, October 7

Wednesday, October 9

Friday, October 11

Tuesday, October 8

Thursday, October 10
11:00am - 11:30am Mtg w/ Global Water (Company Growth) (BWD
Office) - Boyd Dunn
1:00pm - 2:00pm Mtg w/ APS (Upcoming Rate Case) (BWD Office) - 
Boyd Dunn

Saturday, October 12

Sunday, October 13
12:00am NAWC Water Conference (Nashville)



3 1/28/2020 1:34 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019October 14, 2019 - 
October 20, 2019
Monday, October 14

NAWC Water Conference (Nashville)

Wednesday, October 16
12:00am NAWC Water Conference (Nashville)

Friday, October 18
10:00am - 5:00pm Workshop: Post Test Year Plant (HR 1) - Boyd 
Dunn

Tuesday, October 15
NAWC Water Conference (Nashville)

Thursday, October 17
10:00am - 5:00pm Workshop: Post Test Year Plant (Hearing Room 
1) - Boyd Dunn

Saturday, October 19

Sunday, October 20



4 1/28/2020 1:34 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019October 21, 2019 - 
October 27, 2019
Monday, October 21

Wednesday, October 23

Friday, October 25

Tuesday, October 22
1:30pm - 5:00pm Regular Open Meeting: Consent Agenda (HR 1) - 
Boyd Dunn

Thursday, October 24

Saturday, October 26

Sunday, October 27
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
40 1 2 3 4 5
41 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
42 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
43 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
44 27 28 29 30 31

October 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019October 28, 2019 - 
November 3, 2019
Monday, October 28

10:30am - 11:00am Mtg w/ Navajo Energy Policy Innovation 
Council (Renewable Growth and Coal Retirement) (BWD Office) - 
Boyd Dunn
11:00am - 11:30am Mtg w/ Conservations for Responsible 
Stewardship (Energy Rules) (BWD Office) - Boyd Dunn

Wednesday, October 30
10:00am - 11:00am Commission ROSE 3rd Quarter Celebration 
(Hearing Room 1) - Boyd Dunn
11:00am - 11:30am Mtg w/ Vote Solar (Energy Rules) (BWD Office) 
- Boyd Dunn

Friday, November 1

Tuesday, October 29
9:00am - 5:00pm Regular Open Meeting: Regular Agenda (HR 1) - 
Boyd Dunn
12:30pm - 1:45pm Arizona Transportation Electrification Forum 
(Sandra Day O'Connor College of Law 111 E. Taylor St. Phoenix, AZ)

Thursday, October 31

Saturday, November 2

Sunday, November 3
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2019November 4, 2019 - 
November 10, 2019
Monday, November 4

Wednesday, November 6
9:00am - 12:00pm Regular Open Meeting - Boyd Dunn
1:30pm - 2:30pm Staff Meeting - Boyd Dunn

Friday, November 8

Tuesday, November 5
3:00pm - 4:00pm Arizona Supreme Court Oral Argument: Johnson 
Utilities v. ACC (James E Rogers College of Law, 1201 E Speedway Blvd 
#164, Tucson, AZ 85721) - Boyd Dunn

Thursday, November 7

Saturday, November 9

Sunday, November 10



7 1/28/2020 1:34 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2019November 11, 2019 - 
November 17, 2019
Monday, November 11

Wednesday, November 13

Friday, November 15

Tuesday, November 12
7:30am - 6:00pm Charge Expo Conference (San Diego Convention 
Center)

Thursday, November 14

Saturday, November 16

Sunday, November 17
12:00am NARUC Annual Meeting (Grand Hyatt Hotel San Antonio)



8 1/28/2020 1:34 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2019November 18, 2019 - 
November 24, 2019
Monday, November 18

NARUC Annual Meeting (Grand Hyatt Hotel San Antonio)

Wednesday, November 20
12:00am NARUC Annual Meeting (Grand Hyatt Hotel San Antonio)

Friday, November 22

Tuesday, November 19
NARUC Annual Meeting (Grand Hyatt Hotel San Antonio)

Thursday, November 21
9:30am - 10:00am Staff Meeting - Boyd Dunn
10:00am - 10:30am Mtg. w/ Bermuda Water Company (Future 
Filing) (BWD Office) - Boyd Dunn
1:30pm - 2:30pm Interview w/ AZ Family (5555 N 7th Ave Phoenix 
AZ 85013)

Saturday, November 23

Sunday, November 24



9 1/28/2020 1:34 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
44 1 2
45 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
46 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
47 17 18 19 20 21 22 23
48 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

November 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2019November 25, 2019 - 
December 1, 2019
Monday, November 25

10:00am - 10:30am Mtg w/ Mohave Electric (Finance Request) 
(BWD Office) - Boyd Dunn

Wednesday, November 27

Friday, November 29

Tuesday, November 26

Thursday, November 28

Saturday, November 30

Sunday, December 1



10 1/28/2020 1:34 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 1 2 3 4
2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
5 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2020December 2, 2019 - 
December 8, 2019
Monday, December 2

Wednesday, December 4
10:00am - 5:00pm Workshop: Telecom 911 Outages (Hearing Room
1) - Boyd Dunn

Friday, December 6
11:00am - 11:30am Mtg w/ Freeport McMoran (Ajo CEC Extension)
12:00pm - 1:00pm Mtg w/ SWEEP (Energy Rules) (BWD Office) - 
Boyd Dunn

Tuesday, December 3
9:30am - 10:00am Mtg. w/ APS (Customer Communications) (BWD 
Office) - Boyd Dunn
10:30am - 11:30am Mtg. w/ PIRG and Wildfire (Customer 
Communications) (BWD Office) - Boyd Dunn
1:00pm - 2:00pm NARUC US Asia Gas Partnership Regional 
Workshop Prep Call (BWD Office) - Boyd Dunn

Thursday, December 5
10:00am - 10:30am Mtg. w/ Vote Solar (BWD Office) - Boyd Dunn
11:00am - 11:30am Mtg w/ SRP (Retail Competition) (BWD Office) -
Boyd Dunn

Saturday, December 7

Sunday, December 8



11 1/28/2020 1:34 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 1 2 3 4
2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
5 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2020December 9, 2019 - 
December 15, 2019
Monday, December 9

Wednesday, December 11
10:00am - 5:00pm Regular Open Meeting (HR 1) - Boyd Dunn

Friday, December 13

Tuesday, December 10
10:00am - 5:00pm Regular Open Meeting (HR 1) - Boyd Dunn

Thursday, December 12
9:00am - 5:00pm Harvard Energy Policy (The Ritz-Carlton - Dove 
Mountain - 15000 N Secret Springs Dr, Marana, AZ  85658, United 
States)
11:00am - 11:30am Staff Meeting (Hearing Room 1)

Saturday, December 14

Sunday, December 15



12 1/28/2020 1:34 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 1 2 3 4
2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
5 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2020December 16, 2019 - 
December 22, 2019
Monday, December 16

Wednesday, December 18

Friday, December 20

Tuesday, December 17
2:00pm - 3:00pm Mtg w/ Mayor Dan Beaver (Mayor of Parker) 
(1314 11th St. Parker, AZ 85344) - Boyd Dunn
3:00pm - 3:30pm Mtg w/ Supervisor Duce Minor (La Paz County) 
(1108 Joshua Ave Parker AZ 85344) - Boyd Dunn
5:00pm - 8:00pm Public Comment: Brooke Water Acquisition by 
EPCOR (La Paz County Sheriff's Boating and Safety Meeting Room, 
8484 Riverside Drive, Parker, Arizona 85344) - Boyd Dunn

Thursday, December 19
9:00am - 10:00am Staff Meeting: APS Rate Case Schedule (HR 1) - 
Boyd Dunn
11:30am - 1:00pm ACC Holiday Party  (HR 1) - Boyd Dunn

Saturday, December 21

Sunday, December 22



13 1/28/2020 1:34 PMBoyd Dunn

SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 1 2 3 4
2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
5 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2020December 23, 2019 - 
December 29, 2019
Monday, December 23

Wednesday, December 25

Friday, December 27

Tuesday, December 24

Thursday, December 26

Saturday, December 28

Sunday, December 29
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
49 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
51 15 16 17 18 19 20 21
52 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
1 29 30 31

December 2019
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 1 2 3 4
2 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
3 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
4 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
5 26 27 28 29 30 31

January 2020December 30, 2019 - 
January 5, 2020
Monday, December 30

Wednesday, January 1

Friday, January 3

Tuesday, December 31

Thursday, January 2

Saturday, January 4

Sunday, January 5


